Colegio de San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration
Medical
Dental
Library
Student Activities
Guidance, Counselling & Testing
Athletics
IMC/ ITA
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees
Handbook
ID/ ID validation
Internet
Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Services
Test Papers
Student Council
Insurance
Sports & Intramurals
Letran T-shirt
Orientation
Cheers & Yell
Drug Testing Fee

Recollection

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour( 160/hr)

24
25

30,194.78

713.00
235.00
225.00
873.00
534.00
450.00
876.00
1,319.00
150.00

5,375.00

185.00
500.00
650.00
850.00
190.00
600.00
400.00
280.00
150.00

50.00
100.00
400.00
350.00
150.00
250.00

500.00

5,605.00

3,680.00



NSTP1 1,490.00

5,170.00
PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019
Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 46,344.78
Installment | Upon Enrollment 25,572.49
August 27 - 31, 2018 10,992.91
October 22 - 26, 2018 10,992.91
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 19,350.01
July 31, 2018 7,200.02
August 31, 2018 7,200.02
September 30, 2018 7,200.02
October 31, 2018 7,200.02
SUMMARY:
Cash 46,344.78
Installment | 47,558.30
Installment Il 48,150.10
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio e San Fuan ve Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT

First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration
Medical

Dental

Library

Student Activities

First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Guidance, Counselling & Testing

Athletics
IMC/ ITA
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees

Handbook

ID/ ID validation
Internet

Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Services
Test Papers

Student Council
Insurance

Sports & Intramurals
Letran T-shirt
Orientation

Cheers & Yell

Drug Testing Fee

Recollection

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour( 160/hr)
NSTP1

24
25

30,194.78

713.00
235.00
225.00
873.00
534.00
450.00
876.00
1,319.00
150.00

5,375.00

185.00
500.00
650.00
850.00
190.00
600.00
400.00
280.00
150.00

50.00
100.00
400.00
350.00
150.00
250.00

500.00

5,605.00

3,680.00
1,490.00



PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

5,170.00

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 46,344.78
Installment | Upon Enroliment 25,572.49
August 27 - 31, 2018 10,992.91
October 22 - 26, 2018 10,992.91
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 19,350.01
July 31, 2018 7,200.02
August 31, 2018 7,200.02
September 30, 2018 7,200.02
October 31, 2018 7,200.02
SUMMARY:
Cash 46,344.78
Installment | 47,558.30
Installment Il 48,150.10
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

2)

3)

4)

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NUTRITION & DIETETICS
First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units 28

Lec/ Lab Hours 31

Tuition Fee 38,429.72

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC/ ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,375.00

Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
Recollection 500.00
Educational Tour 3,000.00

8,605.00

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 4,640.00



NSTP1 1,490.00

First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Cooking 2,600.00
Science 1,502.00
10,232.00

PAYMENT SCHEMES

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year

Cash Upon Enrollment 62,641.72

Installment | Upon Enrollment 36,204.26

August 27 - 31, 2018 13,990.97
October 22 - 26, 2018 13,990.97
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 28,284.74
July 31, 2018 9,163.67
August 31, 2018 9,163.67
September 30, 2018 9,163.67
October 31, 2018 9,163.67

SUMMARY:

Cash 62,641.72

Installment | 64,186.20

Installment Il 64,939.40

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the aftached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FOOD TECHNOLOGY
First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units 25

Lec/ Lab Hours 30

Tuition Fee 37,057.23

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,375.00

Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
Recollection 500.00

5,605.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 4,480.00
NSTP1 1,490.00



Science 751.00
6,721.00
PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019
Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 54,758.23
Installment | Upon Enrollment 29,264.97
August 27 - 31, 2018 13,491.29
October 22 - 26, 2018 13,491.29
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 21,628.29
July 31, 2018 8,836.39
August 31, 2018 8,836.39
September 30, 2018 8,836.39
October 31, 2018 8,836.39
SUMMARY:
Cash 54,758.23
Installment | 56,247.55
Installment Il 56,973.85
Important:

1)

2)

3)

4)

Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the aftached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACCOUNTANCY
First Year
Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units 26

Lec/ Lab Hours 26

Tuition Fee 31,567.27

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,375.00

Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00

5,105.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 3,840.00
NSTP1 1,490.00

5,330.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 47,377.27
Installment | Upon Enrollment 25,660.79
August 27 - 31, 2018 11,492.58
October 22 - 26, 2018 11,492.58
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 19,155.47
July 31, 2018 7,527.30
August 31, 2018 7,527.30
September 30, 2018 7,527.30
October 31, 2018 7,527.30
SUMMARY:
Cash 47,377.27
Installment | 48,645.95
Installment Il 49,264.65
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the aftached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. ***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BS ACCOUNTANCY - BRIDGING PROGRAM
Fifth Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
SY2018-2019

No. of Units 22.00
Lec/Lab Units 22.00
Tuition Fee 30,194.78
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
School Newspaper 150.00
IMC / ITA 1,319.00
4,499.00
Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Supplemental Fee 1,000.00
3,565.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/unit( 160/unit) 3,520.00
SAP 2,500.00

6,020.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule 1st Semester

Cash Upon Enrolliment 44 278.78

Installment | Upon Enrolliment 23,506.49
August 27 - 31, 2018 10,992.91
October 22 - 26, 2018 10,992.91

Installment Il Upon Enrolliment 17,284.01
July 31, 2018 7,200.02
August 31, 2018 7,200.02
September 30, 2018 7,200.02
October 31, 2018 7,200.02

SUMMARY:

Cash 44.278.78

Installment | 45,492.30

Installment Il 46,084.10

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the aftached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM

First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units 27

Lec/ Lab Hours 28

Tuition Fee 34,312.25

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC / ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,375.00

Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
Recollection 500.00

5,605.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 4,160.00
NSTP1 1,490.00

5,650.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 50,942.25
Installment | Upon Enroliment 27,337.38
August 27 - 31, 2018 12,491.94
October 22 - 26, 2018 12,491.94
Installment I Upon Enroliment 20,266.38
July 31, 2018 8,181.84
August 31, 2018 8,181.84
September 30, 2018 8,181.84
October 31, 2018 8,181.84
SUMMARY:
Cash 50,942.25
Installment | 52,321.25
Installment Il 52,993.75
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

2)

3)

4)

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration
Medical
Dental
Library
Student Activities

Financial Management
First Year

First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Guidance, Counselling & Testing

Athletics
IMC /ITA
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees
Handbook
ID/ ID validation
Internet

Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development

Extension Services
Test Papers
Student Council
Insurance

Sports & Intramurals

Letran T-shirt
Orientation
Cheers & Yell
Drug Testing Fee

Recollection
Analytics Training

Laboratory Fees

21
22

23,765.01

713.00
235.00
225.00
873.00
534.00
450.00
876.00
1,319.00
150.00

5,375.00

185.00
500.00
650.00
850.00
190.00
600.00
400.00
280.00
150.00

50.00
100.00
400.00
350.00
150.00
250.00

500.00
500.00

6,105.00




Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 3,200.00
NSTP1 1,490.00
4,690.00

PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 39,935.01
Installment | Upon Enroliment 23,581.77
August 27 - 31, 2018 8,647.06
October 22 - 26, 2018 8,647.06
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 18,688.98
July 31, 2018 5,667.71
August 31, 2018 5,667.71
September 30, 2018 5,667.71
October 31, 2018 5,667.71
SUMMARY:
Cash 39,935.01
Installment | 40,875.89
Installment I 41,359.82
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the aftached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
Business Economics

First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units 21

Lec/ Lab Hours 22

Tuition Fee 23,765.01

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC / ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,375.00

Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
Recollection 500.00
Analytics Training 500.00

6,105.00

Laboratory Fees



Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 3,200.00
NSTP1 1,490.00
4,690.00
PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Payment Scheme Payment Schedule First Year

Cash Upon Enrollment 39,935.01

Installment | Upon Enrollment 23,581.77

August 27 - 31, 2018 8,647.06
October 22 - 26, 2018 8,647.06
Installment 11 Upon Enrollment 18,688.98
July 31, 2018 5,667.71
August 31, 2018 5,667.71
September 30, 2018 5,667.71
October 31, 2018 5,667.71

SUMMARY:

Cash 39,935.01

Installment | 40,875.89

Installment 11 41,359.82

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. . ***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Entrepreneurship
First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units 21

Lec/ Lab Hours 22

Tuition Fee 23,765.01

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC / ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,375.00

Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
Recollection 500.00

5,605.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 3,200.00
NSTP1 1,490.00

4,690.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 39,435.01
Installment | Upon Enrollment 23,081.77
August 27 - 31, 2018 8,647.06
October 22 - 26, 2018 8,647.06
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 18,188.98
July 31, 2018 5,667.71
August 31, 2018 5,667.71
September 30, 2018 5,667.71
October 31, 2018 5,667.71
SUMMARY:
Cash 39,435.01
Installment | 40,375.89
Installment Il 40,859.82
Important:

1)

2)

3)

4)

Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. ***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Marketing

First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units 21

Lec/ lab Hours 22

Tuition Fee 23,765.01

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC / ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,375.00

Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
Recollection 500.00
Analytics Training 500.00

6,105.00

Laboratory Fees



Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 3,200.00
NSTP1 1,490.00
4,690.00
PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019
Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 39,935.01
Installment | Upon Enroliment 23,581.77
August 27 - 31, 2018 8,647.06
October 22 - 26, 2018 8,647.06
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 18,688.98
July 31, 2018 5,667.71
August 31, 2018 5,667.71
September 30, 2018 5,667.71
October 31, 2018 5,667.71
SUMMARY:
Cash 39,935.01
Installment | 40,875.89
Installment Il 41,359.82
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

2)

3)

4)

in the altached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. ***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
Operations Management

First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units 21
Lec/ Lab Hours 22
Tuition Fee 23,765.01

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC / ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,375.00

Supplementary Fees

Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
Recollection 500.00
Analytics Training 500.00

6,105.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 3,200.00



NSTP1 1,490.00
4,690.00
PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019
Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 39,935.01
Installment | Upon Enrollment 23,581.77
August 27 - 31, 2018 8,647.06
October 22 - 26, 2018 8,647.06
Installment 11 Upon Enrollment 18,688.98
July 31, 2018 5,667.71
August 31, 2018 5,667.71
September 30, 2018 5,667.71
October 31, 2018 5,667.71
SUMMARY:
Cash 39,935.01
Installment | 40,875.89
Installment Il 41,359.82
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

2)

3)

4)

in the altached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. ***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
Human Resource Development & Management

First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration
Medical

Dental

Library

Student Activities

First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Guidance, Counselling & Testing

Athletics
IMC /ITA
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees

Handbook

ID/ ID validation
Internet

Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Services
Test Papers

Student Council
Insurance

Sports & Intramurals
Letran T-shirt
Orientation

Cheers & Yell

Drug Testing Fee
Recollection

Analytics Training

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour( 160/hr)

21
22

26,077.31

713.00
235.00
225.00
873.00
534.00
450.00
876.00
1,319.00
150.00

5,375.00

185.00
500.00
650.00
850.00
190.00
600.00
400.00
280.00
150.00

50.00
100.00
400.00
350.00
150.00
250.00

500.00
500.00

6,105.00

3,200.00



NSTP1 1,490.00
4,690.00
PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019
Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 42,247.31
Installment | Upon Enrollment 24,307.61
August 27 - 31, 2018 9,493.87
October 22 - 26, 2018 9,493.87
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 18,933.65
July 31, 2018 6,218.20
August 31, 2018 6,218.20
September 30, 2018 6,218.20
October 31, 2018 6,218.20
SUMMARY:
Cash 42,247.31
Installment | 43,295.35
Installment Il 43,806.45
Important:

1)

2)

3)

4)

Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the aftached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CIVIL ENGINEERING ( BSCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING ( BSEE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING ( BSECE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING ( BSIE)

First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units 24

Lec/ Lab Hours 31

Tuition Fee 40,192.88

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,375.00

Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
Recollection 500.00
CEIT Acquaintance 1,000.00

6,605.00

Laboratory Fees



Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 4,640.00

NSTP1 1,490.00
Drawing 1,500.00
Science 751.00
Computer Lab 1,425.00
9,806.00

PAYMENT SCHEMES

First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 61,978.88
Installment | Upon Enrollment 34,307.21
August 27 - 31, 2018 14,608.08
October 22 - 26, 2018 14,608.08
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 26,035.06
July 31, 2018 9,560.38
August 31, 2018 9,560.38
September 30, 2018 9,560.38
October 31, 2018 9,560.38
SUMMARY:
Cash 61,978.88
Installment | 63,523.36
Installment Il 64,276.56
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the aftached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio e San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Specialized in:

Systems Engineering( MCSE) /Systems Administration( MCSA) / Software

Development( MCSD) /Database Administration( MCDBA)
Digital Arts

First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units 24

Lec/ Lab Hours 31

Tuition Fee 38,429.72

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,375.00

Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
Recollection 500.00
MS Certification Exam 1,500.00
CEIT Acquaintance 1,000.00

8,105.00

Laboratory Fees



Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 4,640.00

NSTP1 1,490.00
Computer Lab 4,275.00
10,405.00

PAYMENT SCHEMES

First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 62,314.72
Installment | Upon Enroliment 35,877.26
August 27 - 31, 2018 13,990.97
October 22 - 26, 2018 13,990.97
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 27,957.74
July 31, 2018 9,163.67
August 31, 2018 9,163.67
September 30, 2018 9,163.67
October 31, 2018 9,163.67
SUMMARY:
Cash 62,314.72
Installment | 63,859.20
Installment I 64,612.40
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio e San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN COMMUNICATION ARTS
ADVERTISING/ BROADCASTING/ JOURNALISM

First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units 24

Lec/ Lab Hours 25

Tuition Fee 30,194.78

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC / ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,375.00

Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
Recollection 500.00

5,605.00

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 3,680.00



NSTP1 1,490.00

5,170.00
PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019
Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 46,344.78
Installment | Upon Enrollment 25,572.49
August 27 - 31, 2018 10,992.91
October 22 - 26, 2018 10,992.91
Installment I Upon Enrollment 19,350.01
July 31, 2018 7,200.02
August 31, 2018 7,200.02
September 30, 2018 7,200.02
October 31, 2018 7,200.02
SUMMARY:
Cash 46,344.78
Installment | 47,558.30
Installment Il 48,150.10
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio ve San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PSYCHOLOGY
First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units 24

Lec/ Lab Hours 25

Tuition Fee 30,194.78

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC/ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,375.00

Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Recollection 500.00

5,605.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 3,680.00
NSTP1 1,490.00

5,170.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 46,344.78
Installment | Upon Enroliment 25,572.49
August 27 - 31, 2018 10,992.91
October 22 - 26, 2018 10,992.91
Installment I Upon Enrollment 19,350.01
July 31, 2018 7,200.02
August 31, 2018 7,200.02
September 30, 2018 7,200.02
October 31, 2018 7,200.02
SUMMARY:
Cash 46,344.78
Installment | 47,558.30
Installment Il 48,150.10
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units 18

Lec/ Lab Hours 19

Tuition Fee 23,765.01

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,375.00

Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
Recollection 500.00

5,605.00

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 2,720.00

2,720.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 37,465.01
Installment | Upon Enrollment 21,111.77
August 27 - 31, 2018 8,647.06
October 22 - 26, 2018 8,647.06
Installment 11 Upon Enrollment 16,218.98
July 31, 2018 5,667.71
August 31, 2018 5,667.71
September 30, 2018 5,667.71
October 31, 2018 5,667.71
SUMMARY:
Cash 37,465.01
Installment | 38,405.89
Installment 11 38,889.82
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

2)

3)

4)

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference. . ***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN LEGAL MANAGEMENT

First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units 21
Lec/ Lab Hours 22
Tuition Fee 27,517.38

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,375.00

Supplementary Fees

Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
Recollection 500.00

5,605.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 3,

200.00



PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

3,200.00

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 41,697.38
Installment | Upon Enroliment 22,762.05
August 27 - 31, 2018 10,012.39
October 22 - 26, 2018 10,012.39
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 17,096.72
July 31, 2018 6,562.61
August 31, 2018 6,562.61
September 30, 2018 6,562.61
October 31, 2018 6,562.61
SUMMARY:
Cash 41,697.38
Installment | 42,786.82
Installment Il 43,347.16
Important:

1

2)

3)

4)

Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the aftached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
English
First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units 27
Lec/ Lab Hours 28
Tuition Fee 31,269.75

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC/ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,375.00

Supplementary Fees

Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
Recollection 500.00

5,605.00

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 4,

160.00



NSTP1 1,490.00

5,650.00
PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019
Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 47,899.75
Installment | Upon Enroliment 26,382.33
August 27 - 31, 2018 11,377.71
October 22 - 26, 2018 11,377.71
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 19,944 .45
July 31, 2018 7,457.51
August 31, 2018 7,457.51
September 30, 2018 7,457.51
October 31, 2018 7,457.51
SUMMARY:
Cash 47,899.75
Installment | 49,137.75
Installment Il 49,774.50
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
Mathematics
First Year

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees ( Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units 30

Lec/ Lab Hours 31

Tuition Fee 35,022.12

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC/ITA 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,375.00

Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 600.00
Extension Services 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
Recollection 500.00

5,605.00

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour( 160/hr) 4,640.00



NSTP1 1,490.00

6,130.00
PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019
Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 52,132.12
Installment | Upon Enroliment 28,032.60
August 27 - 31, 2018 12,743.04
October 22 - 26, 2018 12,743.04
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 20,822.18
July 31, 2018 8,352.41
August 31, 2018 8,352.41
September 30, 2018 8,352.41
October 31, 2018 8,352.41
SUMMARY:
Cash 52,132.12
Installment | 53,518.68
Installment Il 54,231.84
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



